
Smart Simple Adorne Pass & Seymour Decora Illumitech Vizia Ariadni Rotary

# DS2005 DS-SD3N-WHNL-UCV ADPD703H LS603PWV RH703P RHCL453P 6672 6674 6631-L DSL06 IPI06-1LZ VPE06 AY-600P CTCL-150 CTCL-153P CTELV-303P SCL-153P S-600-- SELV-300P D-600P DV-600P DVCL-153P DVELV-300P DVLV-600P

TY
PE Smart CFL/LED

Universal: LED,  
CFL, Incan.

Universa: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

CFL / 
LED

Incan. | Leads 
for LED/CFL

Incan. CFL/LED Incan. ELV LED / Incan. LED/Incan. CFL/LED ELV CFL/LED Incan. ELV Incan. Incan. CFL/LED ELV Incan.
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Deako LEGRAND LEVITON LUTRON

Radiant Sureslide Diva

SKU

Skylark

57670
57675
52100
52102
52103
52104
52105

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
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Nova Caseta Toggler

LG-603P LGCL-153PL MACL-153M MAELV-600-WH NLV-600 PD-6WCL-WH RRD-10ND RRD-6NA-WH TGCL-153P

Incan. CFL/LED CFL/LED ELV Incan. Smart CFL/LED
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Lumea Maestro RadioRA2
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*Incandescent dimmers were tested but not reliant in the field 
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TRIM
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MANDEVILLE 53524
PRISMATIC SM81860
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CARRIAGE 
HOUSE LED 

DOVER LED

KNOXVILLE 
LED

STACKHOUSE

TRIUMPH

FOCUS

SALON LED

SCOPE

EMPIRE

BIG FIZZ
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SmartDimmer SimpleDimmer Adorne Pass & Seymour Decora Illumitech Vizia Ariadni Rotary

# DS2005 DS-SD3N-WHNL-UCV ADPD703H LS603PWV RH703P RHCL453P 6672 6674 6631-L DSL06 IPI06-1LZ VPE06 AY-600P CTCL-150 CTCL-153P CTELV-303P SCL-153P S-600-- SELV-300P D-600P DV-600P DVCL-153P DVELV-300P DVLV-600P

TY
PE Smart CFL/LED

Universal: LED,  
CFL, Incan.

Universa: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

CFL / 
LED

Incan. | Leads 
for LED/CFL

Incan. CFL/LED Incan. ELV LED / Incan. LED/Incan. CFL/LED ELV CFL/LED Incan. ELV Incan. Incan. CFL/LED ELV Incan.

Deako LEGRAND LEVITON LUTRON

Radiant Sureslide Diva

SKU

Skylark

COLLECTION

Nova Caseta Toggler

LG-603P LGCL-153PL MACL-153M MAELV-600-WH NLV-600 PD-6WCL-WH RRD-10ND RRD-6NA-WH TGCL-153P

Incan. CFL/LED CFL/LED ELV Incan. Smart CFL/LED

Lumea Maestro RadioRA2

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
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*Incandescent dimmers were tested but not reliant in the field 



E31241
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RINCON

LIGHTRAY 
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SmartDimmer SimpleDimmer Adorne Pass & Seymour Decora Illumitech Vizia Ariadni Rotary

# DS-SD3N-WHNL-UCV ADPD703H LS603PWV RH703P RHCL453P 6672 6674 6631-L DSL06 IPI06-1LZ VPE06 AY-600P CTCL-150 CTCL-153P CTELV-303P SCL-153P S-600-- SELV-300P D-600P DV-600P DVCL-153P DVELV-300P DVLV-600P

TY
PE Smart CFL/LED

Universal: LED,  
CFL, Incan.

Universa: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

CFL / 
LED

Incan. | Leads 
for LED/CFL

Incan. CFL/LED Incan. ELV LED / Incan. LED/Incan. CFL/LED ELV CFL/LED Incan. ELV Incan. Incan. CFL/LED ELV Incan.

Deako LEGRAND LEVITON LUTRON

Radiant Sureslide DivaSkylark

COLLECTION

Nova Caseta Toggler

LG-603P LGCL-153PL MACL-153M MAELV-600-WH NLV-600 PD-6WCL-WH RRD-10ND RRD-6NA-WH TGCL-153P

Incan. CFL/LED CFL/LED ELV Incan. Smart CFL/LED

Lumea Maestro RadioRA2
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E30106
E30132
E30134
E30136
E30182
E30184
E30186
30071
30078

DS2005

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

SKU

E31242
E31243
E31244
E31246
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*Incandescent dimmers were tested but not reliant in the field 
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SmartDimmer SimpleDimmer Adorne Pass & Seymour Decora Illumitech Vizia Ariadni Rotary

# DS-SD3N-WHNL-UCV ADPD703H LS603PWV RH703P RHCL453P 6672 6674 6631-L DSL06 IPI06-1LZ VPE06 AY-600P CTCL-150 CTCL-153P CTELV-303P SCL-153P S-600-- SELV-300P D-600P DV-600P DVCL-153P DVELV-300P DVLV-600P

Smart CFL/LED
Universal: LED,  
CFL, Incan.

Universa: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

Universal: LED, 
CFL, Incan.

CFL / 
LED

Incan. | Leads 
for LED/CFL

Incan. CFL/LED Incan. ELV LED / Incan. LED/Incan. CFL/LED ELV CFL/LED Incan. ELV Incan. Incan. CFL/LED ELV Incan.

Deako LEGRAND LEVITON LUTRON

Radiant Sureslide DivaSkylark

TYPE

Nova Caseta Toggler

LG-603P LGCL-153PL MACL-153M MAELV-600-WH NLV-600 PD-6WCL-WH RRD-10ND RRD-6NA-WH TGCL-153P

Incan. CFL/LED CFL/LED ELV Incan. Smart CFL/LED

Lumea Maestro RadioRA2

BL9E26FT120V30
BL9E26FT120V30-ES
BL12E26FT120V30
BL6E26ST58CL120V27
BL6ST58CL120V27
BL15PAR38FT120V30
BL7GU10CL120V30
BL1-5G4CLCOB12V30
BL1-8G4CL12V30
BL2G9CL120V30
BL3G9CL120V30
BL4G9CL120V30
BL4G9CL120V40
BL4G9FT120V30
BL4E12TFT120V30
BL4E12TCL120V27
BL4E26G25CL120V22
BL4E26G25FT120V27
BL4E26T10CL120V27
BL6E26T10CL120V27
BL4G9CL120V30-ES

DS2005

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

SKU

BL3-5G40CL120V22
BL3-5G40PR120V22
BL3-5ST64CL120V22
BL9E26FT120V27
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BL3-5D40CL120V22
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